Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Weston Garrett: 605-210-1629

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Seymour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329

“Framn the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket
youy lvestock the campelitive way.”

October 28", 2023

Had a big run of weigh-up cattle selling on a steady market.

MARKETING

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes

PHILIP W & JEANNE M. HABECK, MOORCROFT WY 21 BLK-HFRTTE 909 168.50 WT
14 BLK-COWETTE 1006 142.00 WT

1 BLK-COWETTE 1245 123.00 WT

1 BWF-COW 1465 94.00 WT

2 BLK-HFRTTE 803 178.00 WT

PAT L KLINKOSH, WYOLA MT 5 BLK-COW 1496 99.50 WT
4 BLK-COW 1631 100.00 WT

1 BLK-COWETTE 1080 120.00 WT

4 BLK-HFRTTE 1015 146.00 WT

1 BLK-COW 1475 87.50 WT

1 BLK-COW 1865 98.00 WT

TIM AND CARRIE ALLISON, ROZET WY 5 BLK-HFRTTE 982 138.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1325 97.00 WT

1 BLK-COW 1175 110.00 WT

1 BLK-COW 1175 110.00 WT

P.SEAN OR KELLI CARROLL, RANCHESTER WY 1 BLK-COW 1670 90.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1565 89.00 WT

1 BLK-COW 1520 89.00 WT

JARED & NATALIE HARDESTY, WYARNO WY 2 BLK-COW 1480 89.00 WT
2 BLK-COW 1363 114.00 WT

JAKE C OR ROY F UNDERWOOD, CLEARMONT WY 1 BLK-COW 1450 106.00 WT
DONNY & TORI SCANTLING, GILLETTE WY 2 RED-COW 1045 110.00 WT
1 RED-COWETTE 1135 112.50 WT

KS RANCH, CASPER WY 1 BLK-COW 1465 97.00 WT
WADE OR KYLA ROEBLING, KAYCEE WY 1 BLK-COW 1835 96.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1510 87.00 WT

VANCE & TESS STEEDLEY, SUNDANCE WY 6 BLK-COWETTE 1079 123.00 WT
2 BLK-COW 1525 96.50 WT

1 BLK-COW 1520 88.00 WT

1 BLK-COW 1515 88.00 WT

WAGNER RANCH LLC, SHERIDAN WY 3 BLK-COW 1565 95.00 WT
2 BLK-COW 1400 92.50 WT

DENNIS ZEZAS, BUFFALO WY 1 BLK-COW 1410 88.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1520 95.00 WT

MICHAEL L & PAMELA SUE BROWNE, BUFFALO WY 1 BLK-COW 1575 94.00 WT
FORGEY LAND AND LIVESTOCK, MILLS WY 7 BLK-COW 1524 93.00 WT

1,531.34
1,428.62
1,531.35
1,377.10
1,428.45
1,488.52
1,631.25
1,296.00
1,481.90
1,290.62
1,827.70
1,355.16
1,285.25
1,292.50
1,292.50
1,503.00
1,392.85
1,352.80
1,317.20
1,553.25
1,537.00
1,149.50
1,276.87
1,421.05
1,770.77
1,313.70
1,327.37
1,471.62
1,337.60
1,333.20
1,486.75
1,295.00
1,240.80
1,444.00
1,480.50
1,417.58



QUARTER CIRCLE 7 RANCH LL, RECLUSE WY

BILL & CINDY L. MANKIN, GILLETTE WY

GERRY J & MARIE G MILLER, BUFFALO WY

HALL FAMILY TRUST, BUFFALO WY

RANDALL LEE & CLABAUGH TRUST, ARVADA WY
THE TOM J OR DEBRA S GORZALKA, CLEARMONT
CODY COLLINS, BUFFALO WY

MIKE OR CONNIE OR REO LOHSE, KAYCEE WY
WILL AND GINGER LADUKE, GILLETTE WY

DAVID E. OR EVA J. EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY
JACK L & JOANN MOREY JR., CLEARMONT WY
DAVID & TRACY BUDD, GILLETTE WY

TEDDY J. EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY

REO LOHSE, KAYCEE WY
EK RANCH LLC, ARVADA WY

Bulls

KARMEN K. KNUDSON, BUFFALO WY

LEVI & KRYSTAL GAY, BUFFALO WY

HIP INVESTMENTS LLC, BUFFALO WY
BELUS BROS INC, BUFFALO WY

JARED & NATALIE HARDESTY, WYARNO WY

WAGNER RANCH LLC, SHERIDAN WY
JHETT JOHNSON, CASPER WY
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BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
RED-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COWETTE

BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
CHAR-BULL

1443
1081
1505
1505
1435
1375
1318
1610
1450
1050
1185
1673
1355
1455
1290
1543
1290
1460
1440
1755
1480
1640
1575
1480
1475
1230

2220
2260
1860
1980
1910
1820
1975
1760

92.00
135.00
94.00
93.00
87.00
87.00
88.00
90.00
92.00
127.50
112.00
90.00
88.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
87.50
87.50
87.50
87.00
87.00
87.00
89.00
87.00
87.00
110.00

108.00
102.00
119.00
114.00
108.00
107.00
107.00
108.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,327.10
1,459.50
1,414.70
1,399.65
1,248.45
1,196.25
1,160.13
1,449.00
1,334.00
1,338.75
1,327.20
1,506.00
1,192.40
1,280.40
1,128.75
1,342.70
1,128.75
1,277.50
1,260.00
1,526.85
1,287.60
1,426.80
1,401.75
1,287.60
1,283.25
1,353.00

2,397.60
2,305.20
2,213.40
2,257.20
2,062.80
1,947.40
2,113.25
1,900.80



